Delta Standard
VFD Panel Package
2
3
As a leading industrial automation brand,
Delta continuously develops innovative,
efficient and reliable products & solutions.

•	 Full Regen capability available*
*Consult with factory to include Active Front End
Part Number Configuration
Each part number has 13 options
Options 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Part #
Example D G P 2 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0
Option 1 Delta Option
5-7  HP Rating Option
10
Input Filtering
Options
D Delta 001 1HP 0 None
Option 2 Pump to   *7.5 = 007 1 3% Input Reactor
G General 375 175HP 2 5% Input Reactor
Option 3 VFD Selection Option 8 Enclosure Style Option
11 Output Filtering Option
C C2000 1 NEMA 1 0 None
P CP2000 2 NEMA 12 1 3% Output Reactor
Option 4 Voltage Rating 3 NEMA 3R 2 5% Output Reactor
2 208/230VAC 4 NEMA 4X Option
12
Inner Cabinet
Temp Ctrl
4 460VAC Option 9 User Interface
Option 0 None
6 600VAC 1 Keypad 1 Heater
2 HMI Option
13 Sun Shielding
0 None
1 Delta Sun Shield
Standard Configurations
6
Package Specifications
CP2000 and C2000 listed below and designed based on default duty: CP2000 = LD,
C2000 = ND. C2000 in “()” where spec differs:
HP Amps
LD (ND)
VFD
Frame
Package
Dims
1 3 A
41x24x12
2 4.2 (4) A
3 5.5 (6) A
5 8.5 (9) A
7.5 13 (12) A
10 18 A (B)
15 24 B
47x24x1420 32 B
25 38 B (C)
30 45 C
55x36x1640 60 C
50 73 C (D)
60 91 D
67x36x16
75 110 D
100 150 D
74x36x30
125 180 D (E)
150 220 E
175 260 E (F)
215 310 F
74x68x30
250 370 F (G)
300 460 G
375 530 G
(375) (550) (H)
Consult
Factory
425 (420) 616 H
475 683 H